
 1 

 

INVITATION TO BID 
CEYLON ELECTRICITY BOARD 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

Region / 
Division / 
Province 

Bid No. / Item Description & Quantity 
Bid closing 
date & Time 

Procurement 
Committee 

Place of Purchase of 
Bidding Documents 

TP. Nos. 

 
Price of the 

Bid 
Document 

(Rs) 

Value of Bid Bond 
(Rs) 

Bids should be 
deposited at 

Bids will be opened 
at 
 

 
Price of the 
information 

copy 
(Rs) 

Type of 
Bid 
ICB/ 
NCB 

 
Informatio

n Copy 
Download 

Link 

Materials 

Generation 
(Laxapana 
Complex) 

Procurement of 01 Nos. of 5T crane Mounted 10 T  lorry for the 
Laxapana Complex of Ceylon Electricity Board. Bid No: 

LC/CME/PROC/FL/2019/02-VEHI 
 
 

2019-11-28 
at 

14.00 hrs. 

Laxapana 
Complex   

Junior 
Procurement 
Committee 

 

Deputy General 
Manager (Laxapana 

Complex) 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Laxapana 

 
Tele : +94 51 2232085, 
Fax :  + 94 51 2232211 
E mail : dgmlc@ceb.lk 

 

1,000/= 
Payment shall 
be paid at any 
branch to the 

credit of 
Collection 

Account of the 
Generation 

Division 
People’s 

Bank, 
Dematagoda 
Branch, with 
071-1001-

23320-705 & 
produce the 

bank slip. Bid 
document 
may be 

purchased 
between 0900 
hours & 1500 
hours on any 
working day 

till 2019-11-27 

200,000/= Deputy General Manager 
(Laxapana Complex) 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Laxapana 

 

Deputy General 
Manager (Laxapana 

Complex) 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager, 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
Laxapana 

 
2019-11-28 at 

14.00 hrs. 

N/A NCB Click here. 
 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/2019/164 
Supply & Delivery of Tools for Aerial Bundled Conductor 33KV 

2019-11-27 
2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office,  
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

500.00 15,000.00 
DGM(WPN)'s Office,  

CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 

DGM(WPN)'s Office,  
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

_ NCB Click here 

Division 04 
(Southern) 

SP/DGM/C5/445/19(M) 
Supply and Delivery 15000 Nos of Enclosure for Single phase 

Meter 

 

04th December 
2019 

14.00 hrs 

Provincial   
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM (SP)’s Office, CEB, 
167, Matara Road, 

Galle. 
7,000.00 310,000.00 

DGM (SP)’s Office, CEB, 
167, Matara Road, 

Galle. 

DGM (SP)’s Office, 
CEB, 167, Matara 

Road, Galle. 
N/A NCB 

 
Click here 

 

Division 04 
(Southern) 

SP/DGM/C5/446/19(M) 
Supply and Delivery 200 Nos. of Poles-Concrete Pre Stressed 

9m/200kg. 

 

04th December 
2019 

14.00 hrs 

Provincial   
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM (SP)’s Office, CEB, 
167, Matara Road, 

Galle. 
2,000.00 10,000.00 

DGM (SP)’s Office, CEB, 
167, Matara Road, 

Galle. 

DGM (SP)’s Office, 
CEB, 167, Matara 

Road, Galle. 
N/A NCB 

 
Click here 

 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/sa9dyg1gtma4lif/ENG-GEN-LC-CME-PROC-FL-2019-02-VEHI.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/ffk4jklegkxdr9c/WPN-LNB-2019-164_ABC_tools.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/p6qkseu1tx98o93/Eng-DD4-SP-SP-DGM-C5-173%2816%29M.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/p6qkseu1tx98o93/Eng-DD4-SP-SP-DGM-C5-173%2816%29M.pdf?dl=0


 2 

 
DGM 

(Transmission 
Construction  

Projects-TCP) 
Under AGM 
(Projects)      

Supply & Delivery of Unmanned Aerial Vehicle for Stringing of 
Conductors in Transmission Tower Lines 
 

CEB/DGM/TCP/TLCP/2019/03 

At 10.00 Hrs 
on December 

26, 2019 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(TCP) 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager, 
Transmission 
Construction Projects, 
Ceylon Electricity Board,  
No. 55-1/1,  
Thalapthpitiya Road, 
Embuldeniya, 
Nugegoda. 
 
TP:   011-2836051/2 
Fax:  011-2836053 
 

LKR 3500.00 LKR 30,000.00 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager, 
Transmission Construction 
Projects, Ceylon Electricity 
Board,  
No. 55-1/1,  
Thalapthpitiya Road, 
Embuldeniya, Nugegoda. 
 
TP:   011-2836051/2 
Fax:  011-2836053 
 

Office of Deputy 
General Manager, 
Transmission 
Construction Projects, 
Ceylon Electricity 
Board,  
No. 55-1/1,  
Thalapthpitiya Road, 
Embuldeniya, 
Nugegoda. 
 
TP:   011-2836051/2 
Fax:  011-2836053 

 

N/A Available 
in www.ceb.lk 

ICB Click here 

 
DGM 

(Transmission 
Construction 

Projects-TCP) 
Under AGM 
(Projects) 

Supply & Delivery of Unmanned Aerial Vehicle for Stringing of 
Conductors in Transmission Tower Lines 

 

CEB/DGM/TCP/TLCP/2019/03 

At 10.00 Hrs 
on December 

26, 2019 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(TCP) 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager, 

Transmission 
Construction Projects, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No. 55-1/1, 

Thalapthpitiya Road, 
Embuldeniya, 

Nugegoda. 
 

TP:   011-2836051/2 
Fax:  011-2836053 

 

LKR 3500.00 LKR 30,000.00 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager, 

Transmission Construction 
Projects, Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
No. 55-1/1, 

Thalapthpitiya Road, 
Embuldeniya, Nugegoda. 

 
TP:   011-2836051/2 
Fax:  011-2836053 

 

Office of Deputy 
General Manager, 

Transmission 
Construction Projects, 

Ceylon Electricity 
Board, 

No. 55-1/1, 
Thalapthpitiya Road, 

Embuldeniya, 
Nugegoda. 

 
TP:   011-2836051/2 
Fax:  011-2836053 

 

N/A Available 
in www.ceb.lk 

ICB Click Here 

Construction 

Projects 

 
CEB/TCP/DGM/CWGS/2019/02 
 
Design & Construction of Civil Works of Wagawatta 132/33kV 
Grid Substation at Wagawatta, Horana Lot-2 

 
 
18/12/2019 
10.00 Hrs 

 

 
Standing 
Cabinet 

Appointed 
Procurement 
Committee 
(SCAPC) 

 
Office of the DGM 
(Transmission 
Construction Projects), 
CEB,  
No 55-1/1, 
Thalapathpitiya Road,  
Udahamulla. 
 
TP:   011-2836051/2 
Fax:  011-2836053 

 

 
40,000.00 
 

 

 
3,000,000.00 

 
Office of the Additional 
General Manager 
(Projects), Ceylon 
Electricity Board, No.385, 
4th Floor, Landmark 
Building, Galle Road,  
Colombo 03 
 

 
Office of the Additional 
General Manager 
(Projects), Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 
No.385, 4th Floor, 
Landmark Building, 
Galle Road,  
Colombo 03 
 

 
Available in 
CEB web 

site 

 
NCB 

Click Here 

Services 

https://www.dropbox.com/preview/Projects%20Division/2019-11-14/UAV%20Info%20copy.pdf?role=personal
https://www.dropbox.com/s/sxhuyyi6wssh08g/UAV%20Info%20copy.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/j7v6ow7wlp4f0dj/Eng-PRJ-TCP-CEB-TCP-DGM-CWGS-2019-02.pdf?dl=0


 3 

Generation  
 

BMPP/EEO/LP/41/2019 
Selling of Unusable Heavy Fuel Oil Stock at Barge Mounted 

Power Plant 
 

1000h  
on 

05th December 
2019 

 

Thermal 
Complex 

Procurement 
Committee 

 

Deputy General 
Manager (Thermal 
Complex), Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 
Generation Head 

Quarters, New Kelani 
Bridge Road, 
Kolonnawa. 

 
Tel. 2423897, 2147270, 

Fax: 2433525 

Rs.100.00 Rs.10,000.00 

Deputy General Manager 
(Thermal Complex), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Generation Head Quarters, 
New Kelani Bridge Road, 

Kolonnawa. 
 

Tel. 2423897, 2147270, 
Fax: 2433525 

Deputy General 
Manager (Thermal 
Complex), Ceylon 
Electricity Board, 
Generation Head 

Quarters, New Kelani 
Bridge Road, 
Kolonnawa. 

 
Tel. 2423897, 2147270, 

Fax: 2433525 

Not 
Applicable 

NCB 

 
 
 
 

Click Here 

DD1 
DD1/C&C/ML/NCB/2019/04  

Quotation for obtaining cleaning service for Meter Lab – 
DD1,Kurunegala 

05/December/ 
2019 10.00hrs 

DGM(C&C) 

Office of the EE (Meter 
Lab) - DD1,Ceylon 
Electricity Board. 

Dambokka, 
Boyagane, Kurunegala 

0372237927 

500.00 8000.00 

Office of the EE (Meter 
Lab) - DD1,Ceylon 
Electricity Board. 

Dambokka, 
Boyagane, Kurunegala 

0372237927 

Office of the EE (Meter 
Lab) - DD1,Ceylon 
Electricity Board. 

Dambokka, 
Boyagane, Kurunegala 

0372237927 

_ NCB 

Click Here 

DD 2 
Central 

 
 

CP/CE(COM)/PPC/2019/464 
Rent/Lease Building for use as ECSC Weragama in Matale Area 

for a period of 02 years. 
Requirements 

 
i) Building should be Approx.2000 sqft. 

 
ii) Need Water, Electricity, Telephone Facilities. 

iii) Need Parking Facilities for more than 03 Nos. of 
Vehicles. 

iv) Land should be within 100m in Rattota town area. 
v) Easy access to the land with 10 feet road. 

 

2019-12-04 
at 14.00hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Self-prepared detailed 
application to be 

forwarded with expected 
monthly rental. 

T.P. 066-2222745 
066-2222746 

 
- 

 
- 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) , CEB,No. 

04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), CEB,No. 

04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

- 

DD 2 
Central 

 
 

CP/CE(COM)/PPC/2019/465 
Rent/Lease Building for use as Official Quarters of Electrical 
Superintendent Weragama in Matale Area for a period of 02 

years. 
Requirements 

 
1. Building should be Approx.1500 sqft. 

 
2. Need Water, Electricity, Telephone Facilities. 

3. Need Parking Facilities for more than 02 Nos. of 
Vehicles. 

 
 

2019-12-04 
at 14.00hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Self-prepared detailed 
application to be 

forwarded with expected 
monthly rental. 

T.P. 066-2222745 
066-2222746 

 
- 

 
- 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) , CEB,No. 

04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), CEB,No. 

04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

- 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/xjwv7ajou04tcey/ENG-GEN-TC-BMPPEEOLP412019.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/iglvshn89vtrmqh/Sin-DD1-C%26C-%20DD1-C%26C-ML-NCB-2019-04.pdf?dl=0


 4 

DD 2 
Central 

 
 

CP/CE(COM)/PPC/2019/466 
 

Hiring of a Three Wheeler for ECSC at Eriyagama in Peradeniya 
Area for a period of 01 year. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

2019-12-04 
at 14.00hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) , CEB, No. 

04, Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

T.P 081-2234324 
081-4472724 

 

 
500/= 

 
5,000/= 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) , CEB,No. 

04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), CEB,No. 

04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD 2 
Central 

 
 

CP/CE(COM)/PPC/2019/467 
 

Hiring of a Motor Car for Chief Engineer (Distribution 
Maintenance) CP for a period of 02 years. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

2019-12-04 
at 14.00hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) , CEB, No. 

04, Asgiriya Road, 
Kandy. 

T.P 081-2234324 
081-4472724 

 

 
1000/= 

 
20,000/= 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) , CEB,No. 

04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), CEB,No. 

04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

Click Here 
 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/NCB/J-V70/2019/16 
Hiring of a Motor Car for Maintenance Engineer – Ja-Ela. 

2019-11-27 
2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM(WPN)'s Office,  
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 

Kiribathgoda Tel.011-
2911071/72 

500.00 20,000.00 
DGM(WPN)'s Office,  

CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, Kiribathgoda 

DGM(WPN)'s Office,  
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

_ NCB Click here 

DD2 
(WPN) 

WPN/CE/GAM/2019/13 
Rent out a Land for a period of 02 years for the C.S.C.Pugoda 

Pole Yard 
 

2019-11-28 
2.00 p.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

CE(Gam) Office 
No 57, Queen Mary’s 

Rd, 
Gampaha 

033-2227944 
033-2222170 

100.00 - 
CE(Gam) Office 

No 57, Queen Mary’s Rd, 
Gampaha 

CE(Gam) Office 
No 57, Queen Mary’s 

Rd, 
Gampaha 

_ NCB Click here 

DD2 

PHM DD2/DGM,CE(LC&M)/DPC/2019/57 
 

Hiring a car on wet lease basis (with a driver) for 01 year for 
Official use of CE (LC&M) staff PHM DD-2 for period of one (01) 

year 
 

 

04-12-2019 

14.00 hrs 

DPC- DD2 

Deputy General 

Manager (Pro.HM) DD2, 

Ceylon  Electricity Board 

P.O.Box. 18, 

Lamagaraya Road, 

Kandy. 

081-2222286 

081-2204298 

500.00 18,500.00 

Deputy General Manager 

(Pro.HM) DD2, 

Ceylon  Electricity Board 

P.O.Box. 18, 

Lamagaraya Road, 

Kandy. 

081-2222286 

081-2204298 

Deputy General 

Manager (Pro.HM) 

DD2, 

Ceylon  Electricity 

Board 

P.O.Box. 18, 

Lamagaraya Road, 

Kandy. 

081-2222286 

081-2204298 

NA NCB Click Here 

2 PRO&HM/DD2/DPC/ CE(SC&M)/2019/48 
 

Construction of Moronthota Gantry (Civil works) 

 

Qualification of Registered Bidder of ICTADGrade : C8 or above 

2019/12/04 
1400 hrs 

DPC-DD2 Deputy General 
Manager 

(PHM –DD2,  
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

P.O. Box18, 
Lamagaraya Road, 

Kandy 

Tel :081 2222287 
Fax: 081 2222286 

 

Rs. 2,000/- Rs 60,000/- Deputy General Manager 
(PHM –DD2,  

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
P.O. Box18, Lamagaraya 

Road, Kandy 

Tel :081 2222287 
Fax: 081 2222286 

 

Deputy General 
Manager 

(PHM –DD2,  
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, P.O. Box18, 
Lamagaraya Road, 

Kandy 

Tel :081 2222287 
Fax: 081 2222286 

 

N/A NCB click here 

 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/8w0ckws4e5tp9kf/Sin-DD2-CP-PPC-2019-466.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/8c7i8ol28a69r1l/Sin-DD2-CP-PPC-2019-467.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/j2l8zxzfv3kmv8h/WPN-NCB-J-V70-2019-16%20Car.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/jt4ua3r98sgtqkb/WPN-CE%28GAM%29-2019-13.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/rmhj71lw2nvgdrh/PRO_HM_DD2_DPC_CE_%20%28LC_M%292019_57.TextMark.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/uulf6grnvzfxvo8/ENG-DD2-PHM-PRO%26HM-DD2-DPC-CE%28SC%26M%29-2019-48.pdf?dl=0


 5 

 
Asset 

Management 
(Occupational 

Health & Safety) 

 
 

AM/DGM(OH&S)/Security/2020/001 
 

Provision of Security Service to the Office of the Deputy General 
Manager (Occupational Health & Safety) at 297C, New Kandy 

Road, Kothalawala, Kaduwela for a period of twelve (12) months. 

 
At 14:00 hrs 

on  December 
05, 2019 

 
Divisional 

Procurement 
Committee 

(Asset 
Management) 

 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Occupational Health & 
Safety) 

Ceylon Electricity Board 
297C, New Kandy Road, 
Kothalawala, Kaduwela 

 
011 267 6307 

 
100/- 

 
10,000/- 

 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Occupational Health & 
Safety) 

Ceylon Electricity Board 
297C, New Kandy Road, 
Kothalawala, Kaduwela 

 
011 267 6307 

 
Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Occupational Health & 
Safety) 

Ceylon Electricity Board 
297C, New Kandy 

Road, Kothalawala, 
Kaduwela 

 
011 267 6307 

 
N/A 

 
NCB 

 
Click here 

DGM 
(Transmission 
Construction 

Projects) 
 

Under AGM 
(Projects) 

CEB/DGM/TCP/LRTBP/2019/01 
 

Soil investigation for proposed tower locations under rerouting of 
Biyagama-Pannipitiya 220 kV transmission line to facilitate LRT 

Light Rail Transit Project (LRT) Project. 
 

At 10.00 Hrs 
on 05th , 

December, 
2019 

 
Site Visit on 

26th 
November, 

2019 
 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

(TCP)) 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager, 

Transmission 
Construction Projects, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No. 55-1/1, 

Thalapthpitiya Road, 
Embuldeniya, 

Nugegoda. 
 

TP:   011-2836051/2 
Fax:  011-2836053 

 

 
 
\ 

 
 
 
 

LKR 3,000.00 
 
 

LKR 34,000.00 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager, 

Transmission Construction 
Projects, Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
No. 55-1/1, 

Thalapthpitiya Road, 
Embuldeniya, Nugegoda. 

 
TP:   011-2836051/2 
Fax:  011-2836053 

 

Office of Deputy 
General Manager, 

Transmission 
Construction Projects, 

Ceylon Electricity 
Board, 

No. 55-1/1, 
Thalapthpitiya Road, 

Embuldeniya, 
Nugegoda. 

 
TP:   011-2836051/2 
Fax:  011-2836053 

 

N/A 
 

Available in 
www.ceb.lk 

NCB 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Click here 

 
DGM 

(Transmission 
Construction 

Projects-TCP) 
Under AGM 
(Projects) 

 
Detailed profile survey for reconstruction of  Medagama - Ampara 

132kV transmission line 
 

BID NO:  CEB/TCP/DGM/RMATL/2019/01 
 

 
At 10.00 Hrs 

on 05th , 
December, 

2019 
 

Site Visit on 
28th 

November, 
2019 

 
Medagama - 

Ampara 

 
Provincial 

Procurement 
Committee 

(TCP) 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager, 

Transmission 
Construction Projects, 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
No. 55-1/1, 

Thalapthpitiya Road, 
Embuldeniya, 

Nugegoda. 
 

TP:   011-2836051/2 
Fax:  011-2836053 

 

 
LKR 3,000.00 

 
 

 
LKR 65,000.00 

 

Office of Deputy General 
Manager, 

Transmission Construction 
Projects, Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
No. 55-1/1, 

Thalapthpitiya Road, 
Embuldeniya, Nugegoda. 

 
TP:   011-2836051/2 
Fax:  011-2836053 

 
 
 

Office of Deputy 
General Manager, 

Transmission 
Construction Projects, 

Ceylon Electricity 
Board, 

No. 55-1/1, 
Thalapthpitiya Road, 

Embuldeniya, 
Nugegoda. 

 
TP:   011-2836051/2 
Fax:  011-2836053 

 
N/A 

Available in 
www.ceb.lk 

 

 
NCB 

 
 

Click here 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Projects 
(Transmission 

Projects) 

 
PM/CENEIP-P3/T/2019/01 

 
To lease a suitable building or floor/floors of 1500-2500sq.ft. for 

an office premises in Borella, Rajagiriya, Battaramulla , Malabe or 
Pannipitiya. 

 
Bid is initially required for 06 months, which will be extended 

based on the requirement 
 

28/11/2019 
10.00 a.m. 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(Transmission 
Projects) 

Office of PM (CENEIP-
P3) 

411/B, Atigala 
Mawatha,Welikada, 

Rajagiriya. 
 

Tel/Fax: 011-2877080 

None. None. 

Office of PM (CENEIP-P3), 
411/B, Atigala Mawatha, 

Welikada, Rajagiriya. 
 

Office of PM (CENEIP-
P3), 411/B, Atigala 

Mawatha, Welikada, 
Rajagiriya. 

 

None NCB Click Here 

 
 
 

Chairman of the above Procurement Committees, on behalf of the Ceylon Electricity Board, now invites sealed Bids from potential Suppliers for the above mentioned items on the basis of International /National competitive bidding. Bids should be submitted only on the 
bid documents purchased from the CEB. 
 
Bidding Documents will be issued only to the prospective Bidder or their accredited Agents. Wherever necessary they should get registered in terms of the Public Contract Act No.3of 1987. 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/rsejy9t5nu38mdj/Eng-AM-OHS-AM-DGM%28OH%26S%29-Security-2020-001.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/preview/Projects%20Division/2019-11-14/UAV%20Info%20copy.pdf?role=personal
https://www.dropbox.com/preview/Projects%20Division/2019-11-14/Profile%20Survey%20-%20Medagama%20-%20Ampara%20info%20copy.pdf?role=personal
https://www.dropbox.com/s/vcnmepidyge5qfy/ENG-PRJ-TCP-PRJ_P3_PM_CENEIP_P3_T_2018_02.pdf?dl=0


 6 

 
Bidding Documents could be purchased by any prospective bidder or their accredited Agent on submission of written request to the respective Deputy General Manager/Chief Engineer of the CEB upon payment of the amount indicated in Column 6 of the above 
table for each set of Bid Document, between 0900 hrs. and 1500 hrs. on any working days till the day prior to the bid closing date. Payment shall be made in cash or bank draft drawn in favour of the General Manager, CEB. 
 
Foreign Diplomatic Missions/ Trade Commissions may obtain information copies of the Bidding Documents, free of charge on submission of written request. The Bidding Documents may be inspected by the prospective bidder or their Agents at the office of the 
respective DGM/CE free of charge. 

 
Bids will be opened immediately after the closing time of the bidding, in the presence of Bidders and their authorized representatives at the locations indicated in column 9. Late Bids shall be rejected. 
 

All clarifications shall be sought two weeks before the Bid closing date, from the respective DGM/CE of the CEB who issued the bidding Documents. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 ICB – International Competitive Bidding    ,   NCB – National Competitive Bidding. 
 
 

General Manager 
 

 


